Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Public Health and Centre for Disease Control

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560041.

Tentative calendar of events for admission to the MPH Course of 2021-22Batch

SL. No Event Day Date
Il f li licati Website &
" Call for Online applications (Website Satainisy 06/11/2021
Newspapers)
Last date for receipt of applications _
2 (Hard copy should be submitted before Monday 15/11/2021: 5.00 FM
. 02/11/2021 : 5.00 PM) ) _ i
24/11/2021:
3 Ent inati Wed
ntrance Examination ednesday 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM
4. Announcement of answer keys Thursday 25/11/2021: 5.00 PM .
o Last date to receive challenge of answer keys | Monday 29/11/2021: 5.00 PM
6. Announcement of Rank list Thursday 02/12/2021
, Verification of documents of admission — Monday 06/12/2021
Round |
A t of List of sel i
2 n'no:uncemen '0 1st of selected and Thursday 09/12/202]
waitlisted candidates
9. Last date of admission Monday 13/12/2021: 3.00 PM
10. Announcement of vacant seats (if any) Wednesday 15/12/2021: 5.00 PM
Verification of do “admission —
" erification of documents of admission Saturday 12/12/202 1
Round 2
5 f admission fi idat lected
1 as.t date of a mlSSl{)f"l or candidates selecte Wednesday 521192021 3.00 PM
against vacant seats (if any)
5 Commencement of classes Monday 27/12/2021
14. | Last date for joining the course Friday 31/12/2021: 3.00 PM
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